

				Grade Line, Inc P.O. Box 805 Chardon, OH 44024		Cole Excavating, LLC 292 Baker Street Berea, OH 44017		Eclipse Co., LLC 11554 East Washington St. Chagrin Falls, OH 44023		Kope Construction LLC 4825 W. 130th Street Ste. D Cleveland, OH 44135		
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,990.00	\$7,990.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
2	202	Structure Removed, Over 20 Foot Span, As Per Plan	1	LUMP	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,163.00	\$15,163.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
3	202	Pavement Removed	170.0	SY	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$13.00	\$2,210.00	\$23.00	\$3,910.00
4	203	Borrow	30	CY	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$32.00	\$960.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
5	203	Roadway, Misc.: Ditch Relocation	190	FT	\$25.00	\$4,750.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00	\$9.00	\$1,710.00	\$21.00	\$3,990.00
6	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, As Per Plan	30.0	CY	\$270.00	\$8,100.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$315.00	\$9,450.00	\$340.00	\$10,200.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22	8.0	CY	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$525.00	\$4,200.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
8	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,529.00	\$5,529.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	511	Class QC3 Concrete, Misc.: Cutoff Walls	6.2	CY	\$1,170.00	\$7,254.00	\$900.00	\$5,580.00	\$750.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,300.00
10	512	Type 2 Waterproofing	90.0	SY	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$27.00	\$2,430.00	\$18.00	\$1,620.00	\$36.00	\$3,240.00
11	602	Masonry, Misc.: Precast Wingwall Blocks	4	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,419.00	\$5,676.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
12	611	15" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	20.0	FT	\$73.00	\$1,460.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$74.00	\$1,480.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
13	611	18" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	20.0	FT	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$53.00	\$1,060.00	\$77.00	\$1,540.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00
14	611	Conduit, Misc.: 12' X 4' Conduit, Type A, 706.05	56.0	FT	\$1,270.00	\$71,120.00	\$1,714.00	\$95,984.00	\$1,261.00	\$70,616.00	\$1,650.00	\$92,400.00
15	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,279.00	\$6,279.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
16	617	Compacted Aggregate (304 Limestone)	8.0	CY	\$135.00	\$1,080.00	\$85.00	\$680.00	\$146.00	\$1,168.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
17	623	Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	1	LUMP	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,826.00	\$1,826.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
18	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,920.00	\$12,920.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
19	638	8" Water Main Ductile Iron Pipe ANSI Class 52, Mechanical Joints and Fittings, As Per Plan	40.0	FT	\$277.50	\$11,100.00	\$240.00	\$9,600.00	\$302.00	\$12,080.00	\$550.00	\$22,000.00
20	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	55	CY	\$90.00	\$4,950.00	\$65.00	\$3,575.00	\$49.00	\$2,695.00	\$90.00	\$4,950.00
21	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	750	SY	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$4.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.50	\$2,625.00
22	671	Erosion Control Mat, Type C	200	SY	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
23	832	Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence	150	FT	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
24	832	Straw and/or Hay Bales	6	EACH	\$5.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$43.00	\$258.00	\$7.00	\$42.00
25	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$2,355.00	\$2,355.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,581.00	\$2,581.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
					TOTAL:	\$158,959.00	TOTAL:	\$177,309.00	TOTAL:	\$179,251.00	TOTAL:	\$218,257.00